
CARABINE

Cadets F

1 82545825 DESRUMAUX Justine CF 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 101,2 101,8 101,9 94,9 399,8

2 82542884 OWOLABI Corrina CF 1559128 La Madeleinoise 96,7 99,8 99,3 97,5 393,3

3 82614549 HERENG Flavie CF 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 95,3 94,9 97,4 98,5 386,1

4 82515679 FIEVET Margaux CF 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 85,3 87 91,7 90,9 354,9

5 82483057 VERSAILLE Cinthia CF 1559300 Perenchies 90,7 87,8 86,8 78,8 344,1

6 82483062 VERSAILLE Naomie CF 1559300 Perenchies 85,7 86,1 88 76,7 336,5

7 82643622 DAMBRINE Lola CF 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 77 79,4 86,1 84,3 326,8

Cadets G

1 82455632 MOMPACH Nicolas CG 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 102,2 102 102,2 101,2 102,3 101,5 611,4

2 82454495 D'ALMEIDA Thomas CG 1559128 La Madeleinoise 99,7 103,3 100,3 99,6 100,5 99,8 603,2

3 82462935 LYS Thomas CG 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 97,9 100,5 99,1 100,8 100,7 98,8 597,8

4 82478925 LEFEVRE Gauthier CG 1559128 La Madeleinoise 94,8 98,2 98,1 96,4 100,2 96,2 583,9

5 82495012 LUSSIEZ Kevin CG 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 94,5 95,8 93,7 89 86,3 95,7 555

6 82455644 BALLENGHIEN Thomas CG 1559300 Perenchies 94,1 91,1 91,6 86 84,7 89 536,5

7 82632058 DUTHILLEUX Matheo CG 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 82,8 79,9 80,6 82 77,8 86,8 489,9

8 82645462 BAXS Alexandre CG 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 64,5 67,4 64,1 78,1 64 70,2 408,3

Dames 1

1 3400312 NIEWADA Ines D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 102,2 104,8 103,7 104,3 415

HM 3 296 096 MATTE Romane D1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 101,4 102,9 104,1 104,1 412,5

HM 3 299 535 CHEVANCE Aurelie D1 0549003 TS Angers 101 104 103,4 103,8 412,2

2 3036682 FOURNIER Marie D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 99,7 101,8 102,1 100,2 403,8

E 3 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 99,8 101,6 101,6 100,7 403,7

3 3100783 LAMERANT Laurence D1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 101,4 101,2 97,9 96,9 397,4

4 2903442 CARIN Sophia D1 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 98,2 99,3 100,3 98,9 396,7

5 2903132 JENICOT Nathalie D1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 97,5 98,3 96 103,1 394,9

6 82509747 DENIS Kelly D1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 99,2 97,4 101,2 95,8 393,6

7 3437835 REYNTJENS Anne Charlotte D1 1559002 ATVH 99,3 92,8 96,7 98 386,8

8 3400066 DUTHOIT Coralie D1 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 96 95,7 95,9 97,6 385,2

9 82517432 RENE Anne D1 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 90,2 96,8 97,4 93,8 378,2

10 3422829 DELATTRE Claire D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 89,6 95 96,1 91,5 372,2

11 82628669 GUILLUY Fabienne D1 1559002 ATVH 45 54,8 57,3 72,5 229,6

Dames 2

1 82624121 DESMET Danièle D2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 92 95,7 93,8 97,4 378,9

2 3347252 BOULIEZ Martine D2 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 85,1 94,1 98,1 97,5 374,8

3 3260699 COLLET Marie Claude D2 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 85,7 94,1 93,3 95 368,1

Dames 3

1 82498854 ENGLOO Marie Anne D3 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 84,8 85,8 94,1 93,7 358,4

Juniors F

1 3438074 MANATA Cassandra JF 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 103,3 103,9 102,1 100,4 409,7

2 3362368 REMOND Lyne JF 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 100,5 100 102,4 101,3 404,2

3 3328931 BOUQUILLON Mélanie JF 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 95,9 95,6 101,1 101,7 394,3

4 82568353 FRANCOISE Marie JF 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 95,2 95,9 94,9 96,4 382,4

5 3437764 LEQUART Floryne JF 1559128 La Madeleinoise 97,6 95,2 95 91,7 379,5

6 82515736 VERSAILLE Lorna JF 1559300 Perenchies 87,9 92,5 94 84,4 358,8

Juniors G

1 82427941 FUND Maximilien JG 1559128 La Madeleinoise 97 98,5 101,3 102,3 103 103,1 605,2

2 82429038 SOMON Gregoire JG 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 100,6 98,9 97,3 101,9 100,5 100,2 599,4

3 3400320 NIEWADA Leo JG 1559128 La Madeleinoise 101,4 98,2 101 97,4 100,6 99,9 598,5

4 82559763 MIKOLAJCZAK Flavien JG 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 94,6 98,3 95,1 90,3 98,9 93,8 571

5 82676231 SIX Romain JG 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 90,2 96,3 88,2 95,5 91 92,5 553,7
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Seniors 1

1 3100533 DHALLUIN Mickael S1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 98,9 101,2 102,5 103,4 104,8 102,5 613,3

2 1034271 JENICOT Guillaume S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 98 101,5 102 103,2 100 103,1 607,8

3 82588524 LAMBRECQ Antoine S1 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 100,8 103,5 100,4 101,5 100,2 97,3 603,7

4 82552247 GHESQUIERE David Alexandre S1 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 99,7 99,8 98,4 99,4 97,6 102,4 597,3

HM 3292622 OLIVIEIRA DOS SANTOS Stephane S1 2339278 ST du Haut jura 100,1 100,3 100,2 98,4 99,2 99 597,2

5 3400073 BRACQ Florian S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 98,3 99 99,7 98,9 99,9 98,5 594,3

6 2903408 DAYEZ DOMINIQUE S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 97,8 96,3 101,1 97,6 99,3 98 590,1

7 2516844 JENICOT Pierre S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 97,4 98,9 96,2 97,9 98,5 97,4 586,3

8 3475351 LIETARD Florent S1 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 98,2 97,3 97,8 97,8 96,6 97,6 585,3

9 160475 CLAEYS Sylvain S1 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 92,6 97 90,8 95,9 92,9 94,7 563,9

10 3347274 FOURCHET Emmanuel S1 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 97,2 93,3 90,4 85,3 90,9 91 548,1

11 82670885 LECUYER Mickael S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 84,7 89,6 78,7 84,6 81,4 87,2 506,2

12 82628662 LAGOUCHE Grégory S1 1559002 ATVH 83,5 83,4 75,4 80,2 73 70,5 466

13 3347088 LEROUGE Valérian S1 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 68,7 54,5 58,8 69 59,8 70,3 381,1

Seniors 2

1 3317824 LEBRUN Pascal S2 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 97,2 96 100,2 96 96,9 98,6 584,9

2 3260840 COLIN David S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 99,2 97,2 94,9 98,8 97,3 96,6 584

3 3422122 SWYNGEDAUW Sebastien S2 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 94 95,1 100,6 97 96,6 100,6 583,9

4 2777304 POIGNARD Regis S2 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 97,5 92,8 94,7 99 96,8 92,1 572,9

5 3381626 NIEWADA Laurent S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 93,6 90,9 94,7 92,6 92,7 94,8 559,3

6 82620764 VUYLSTEKER Yves S2 1559035 Les carabiniers de Croix 90,6 82,8 92,3 97,4 88,2 90,4 541,7

7 82563591 CONARD Olivier S2 1559002 ATVH 83 79,4 83,8 83,2 78,5 77,9 485,8

8 2864950 BAUDRY Didier S2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 78,4 81,9 74,2 74,4 88,9 77,3 475,1

9 82660179 DUQUESNE Benoit S2 1559035 Les carabiniers de Croix 73,9 69,1 74,6 67,4 74,2 82,7 441,9

Seniors 3

1 608671 DOCOCHE Pascal S2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 99,1 99,5 98,2 98,3 98,5 97,7 591,3

2 11016 JENICOT Jean-Luc S3 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 97,2 98,3 100,9 96,8 99,3 97,4 589,9

3 709788 NICOTRA Armand S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 93,7 91,4 91,5 94,7 89 98 558,3

4 2704115 DELANGUE Claude S3 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 90 91,3 97,1 91,3 91,3 95 556

5 82527850 REMY Gerard S3 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 95,1 87 88,4 95,9 88,6 95,4 550,4

6 82644390 MINNE Roger S3 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 91,5 89,4 90,8 90,3 93,3 91,3 546,6

7 2506501 LABY Patrick S3 1559175 tir Sportif Ronchinois 91,6 91,1 90 92,2 90,4 82,3 537,6

8 2539402 POLLET Jacques S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 78,9 93,5 88,5 91,1 90,8 92,2 535

9 82531301 SEGHIRI Michel S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 85,8 89 86,4 84,8 90,7 88,7 525,4

10 3178175 SOLARCZYK Jean Claude S3 1559210 Raismes 92,6 86,7 93,3 85,7 79,3 87,6 525,2

11 3381961 MILLEVILLE Eric S3 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 87,7 93 85,3 81,5 84,4 92 523,9

12 2619392 VAN LABEKE Dominique S3 1559128 La Madeleinoise 88,9 79,9 90,2 88,9 81,9 89,6 519,4

13 2428585 REGNIER André S3 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 79,5 78,7 89,1 94,4 86,5 82,8 511

14 3422841 BURBAUD Francis S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 83,4 82,7 81,7 79,2 84,7 88,6 500,3

15 2864669 VENDENBUSSCHE Didier S1 1559283 S.T.N.Tourcoing 80,3 65,9 78,4 70,1 82,2 79,6 456,5

Para Tir

1 3178214 TANCHE Christophe R3 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 103,7 106 104,8 104,7 104,4 104,1 627,7

1 3178435 GAMIN Pierre-Vincent S1/R5 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 104,1 104,5 105 104,6 105,4 104,1 627,7

2 3317802 DUCHESNE Sébastien S1/R5 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 105,1 105,3 104 104,2 103,8 104,1 626,5

1 3317802 DUCHESNE Sébastien S1/R4 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 103,9 103,4 102,7 102,6 102,8 102,7 618,1

Arbalète Match

Juniors G

1 3362368 REMOND Lyne JG 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 96 97 95 97 385

2 3328931 BOUQUILLON Mélanie JG 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 93 98 91 90 372

Dames 1

HM 3 296 096 MATTE Romane D1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 96 97 95 97 385



Seniors 1

1 2903408 DAYEZ DOMINIQUE S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 94 97 93 98 382

2 3100533 DHALLUIN Mickael S1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 93 96 96 94 379

3 3422160 DELEVALLEZ Loïc S1 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 90 96 91 92 369

4 82552247 GHESQUIERE David Alexandre S1 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 90 93 96 90 369

HM 3244743 BARBIER Julien S1 1562010 Calais Michelet 80 86 80 88 334

Pistolet

Cadets F

1 82452292 HOCHART Chloe CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 86 88 90 85 349

2 3400206 PROUVEUR Lea CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 87 87 87 86 347

Cadets G

1 82464203 DELCOURT Louis CG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 87 84 91 87 88 86 523

2 82493344 BECCU Louis CG 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 84 81 85 78 70 82 480

3 82603687 FILMOTTE Antoine CG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 76 71 81 82 67 80 457

4 82464197 REY Félix CG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 70 72 75 78 75 77 447

5 82464197 BOIZET Fabian CG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 80 74 78 77 71 64 444

Dames 1

1 82433292 PASSIEUX Clotilde D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 93 89 90 91 363

2 3400213 MORIVAL Floriane D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 85 87 96 93 361 3

3 3109140 PLACE Dorothée D1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 85 89 95 92 361 3

E 4 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 91 91 86 92 360

4 3102768 DAYEZ Virginie D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 93 88 88 89 358

5 82426464 PARENT Rosalie D1 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 83 87 90 83 343

6 82635796 TOURRET Stéphanie D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 81 80 90 82 333

7 82616534 DELBECQUE Laura D1 1559300 Perenchies 84 86 82 79 331

8 120583 FORT Aurélie D1 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 79 82 87 82 330

Dames 2

1 3278302 LEROUGE Catherine D2 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 89 92 89 89 359

2 82477361 LEROY Isabelle D2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 88 85 91 90 354

3 82570246 HORVAT Nathalie D2 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 74 66 70 69 279

Dames 3

1 3381311 ROBERT Jocelyne D3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 92 89 84 91 356

2 3347275 BACZYK Sylviane D3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 60 69 83 79 291

Juniors F

1 3437836 BRABANT Tifanie JF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 93 93 92 95 373

Juniors G

1 82497631 LABBE William JG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 89 96 95 94 91 94 559

1 82442098 BROUTIN Carl S1 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 96 94 94 93 96 96 569 14

2 2864127 THOORIS Rémi S1 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 94 96 95 97 91 96 569 14

3 2776846 BRIGA Jean Pierre S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 95 94 95 91 90 97 562 12

4 3453290 LECLERCQ Jerome S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 93 95 94 95 87 95 559

5 3453471 FLANDRINCK Romuald S1 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 91 91 94 91 94 92 553

6 3381333 PRIOVILLE Laurent S1 1559310 CTPN Dunkerque 86 94 91 91 92 94 548

7 2903408 DAYEZ DOMINIQUE S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 92 90 87 94 92 91 546

8 3347642 BEGIN David S1 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 92 90 89 87 92 95 545

9 82477244 LAURENT Lilian S1 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 95 87 90 93 89 91 545

10 3156994 MONDO Jeremy S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 92 94 89 90 91 89 545

11 3347207 KIJAK Thomas S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 95 87 93 88 90 91 544

12 82462396 BOURLEAU Maxime S1 1559098 C.T.S.Boussois 91 91 91 90 90 90 543

13 3437300 BERTEAUX Maxime S1 1559188 Cible Avesnoise 91 90 91 93 90 88 543

14 82480238 WINIAR Lionel S1 1559175 Ronchin 90 91 90 89 90 92 542

Seniors 1



15 82585863 GODET Arnaud S1 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 85 89 94 90 95 88 541

16 3278605 BACHELET Dominique S1 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 93 91 89 92 89 87 541

17 82637137 QUINET Grégory S1 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 91 88 88 90 94 89 540

18 3247782 FILAR Ludwig S1 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 89 87 95 91 90 88 540

19 3109142 FOURNEAU Mickael S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 81 92 92 87 93 91 536

20 2919298 GABELLE Jean-Marc S1 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 87 85 89 92 89 91 533

21 82613037 ROISIL Matthieu S1 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 86 88 82 92 92 90 530

22 3260504 ERGEN Philippe S1 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 89 92 92 86 89 82 530

23 82542224 FAVOREL Anthony S1 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 83 85 94 85 92 90 529

24 82620373 LARDY Maxime S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 87 90 92 85 86 88 528

25 3335437 DOCQ Nicolas S1 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 91 88 87 89 82 89 526

26 82645694 CAMUS Guillaume S1 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 90 86 88 89 85 88 526

27 82586724 DUPONT Samuel S1 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 84 82 88 86 91 92 523

28 82633193 WATTEEUW Grégory S1 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 84 87 89 86 88 89 523

29 3163945 COLLET Cedric S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 88 88 85 86 85 90 522

30 82511337 DOOM Jonathan S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 83 88 87 91 85 88 522

31 2567861 LAGAIZE Maxime S1 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 87 88 89 87 88 83 522

32 82556835 BOURLET Cédric S1 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 93 84 89 86 88 82 522

33 3100533 DHALLUIN Mickael S1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 88 88 86 83 90 86 521

34 2864437 DELAVAL Manuel S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 85 82 89 91 90 83 520

35 3317824 LEBRUN Pascal S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 90 85 83 89 86 86 519

36 82511957 MANNESSIER Fabien S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 87 90 86 88 84 83 518

37 82672703 VERHEECKE Samuel S1 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 89 83 91 85 82 87 517

38 82635789 DECOURRIERE Chritophe S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 83 90 83 88 87 84 515

39 82557235 BOLVIN Franck S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 89 78 85 86 94 83 515

40 3438076 MANATA Kévin S1 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 88 81 86 88 84 81 508

41 82489668 HUMEL Thomas S1 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 91 83 90 85 77 81 507

42 82581218 LEPLAT Alexandre S1 1559002 ATVH 77 85 86 89 78 86 501

43 2619721 DEBUIRE Reynald S1 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 81 81 83 83 86 86 500

44 82477868 MAILLARD Maxime S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 85 87 84 87 82 75 500

45 3371873 MANNESSIER Rodolphe S1 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 82 83 86 83 81 81 496

46 8251486 GONSSE Franck S1 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 75 81 79 88 83 77 483

47 82587450 THIEBAUT Sébastien S1 1559200 Preux au Bois 73 74 72 84 84 80 467

48 82686717 CHERFAOUI Karim S1 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 83 78 78 70 80 76 465

49 82611002 DANAPPE Mathieu S1 1559200 Preux au Bois 79 71 75 74 79 75 453

1 2700936 ALYS Corentin S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 94 95 95 97 95 94 570

2 1001706 BIEBUYCK Patrick S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 94 95 95 90 91 96 561

3 2704704 DRUART Jean-Michel S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 93 92 94 91 93 91 554

4 2931544 CROUX Patrice S2 1559150 Vauban 89 94 90 93 93 93 552

5 3178326 LEFEBVRE Hubert S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 89 92 92 94 90 92 549

6 82499348 FIEVET Mario S2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 91 90 92 90 90 94 547

E 7 82624275 DEHON Bernard S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 90 93 93 93 87 86 542

7 3317701 FREZIN Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 91 88 93 87 91 91 541

8 3278871 DEVULDER David S2 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 92 93 86 92 93 85 541

E 9 82579845 LHOIR Patrice S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 92 90 90 90 89 89 540

9 801044 GODFROY Pierre S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 88 94 95 90 84 89 540

10 2112901 SEGERS Jean-Marc S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 83 90 86 93 93 94 539

11 82477359 SZYBOWICZ Laurent S2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 85 90 92 85 91 93 536

12 3178742 PEYRON Thierry S2 1559130 357 Roubaisienne 88 91 91 89 85 92 536

13 82467243 LYS Patrice S2 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 88 87 87 92 91 91 536

14 3278298 ACCART Bruno S2 1559310 CTPN Dunkerque 85 89 90 94 91 87 536

15 3260502 LANTOINE Didier S2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 88 88 91 91 91 87 536

16 82489704 SAINGIER Christophe S2 1559300 Perenchies 86 88 87 93 84 94 532

17 3278603 JOUGLET David S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 89 88 86 90 89 90 532

18 3453917 DUTHOIT Sébastien S2 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 93 85 87 91 87 89 532

19 3381992 COURTIN Dominique S2 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 90 89 91 88 87 87 532

20 82427914 PARENT Thomas S2 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 89 94 90 88 87 83 531

21 82546206 LELEU Pascal S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 91 85 85 90 89 89 529

22 3260612 GELE Franck S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 86 86 89 87 93 88 529

23 82497470 ROUSSEAU Albert S2 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 88 84 83 85 90 98 528

24 3453470 VAN-RIE Benoit S2 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 85 94 84 87 88 89 527

Seniors 2



25 3453686 CRAPS Bruno S2 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 86 89 88 82 89 89 523

26 2392800 BENS Jean Philippe S2 1559300 Perenchies 93 83 89 84 93 81 523

27 82442100 DEBOVE Michel S2 1559130 357 Roubaisienne 81 87 92 85 85 92 522

28 2539702 CARDOSO Dominique S2 1559200 Preux au bois 92 78 87 89 89 87 522

HM 2963558 VALAINS Manuel S2 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 86 81 88 90 84 88 517

29 2516839 CORDIER Hervé S2 1559200 Preux au bois 86 84 86 88 87 86 517

30 526711 DOOLAEGHE Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 87 88 83 86 92 80 516

31 2903017 SCATENA Francois S2 1559300 Perenchies 85 86 91 85 84 84 515

32 82568825 FLOREK Jerome S2 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 86 86 87 83 85 85 512

33 3317255 BEAUVARLET Eric S2 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 89 86 80 93 82 81 511

34 2516288 COULON Lionel S2 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 85 79 85 87 84 88 508

35 3422050 ROSSAT Philippe S2 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 82 82 84 77 94 87 506

36 82511747 BASSET Noel S2 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 80 84 85 89 81 83 502

37 2539869 THIEBAUX Lilyan S3 1559188 Cible Avesnoise 85 82 83 87 78 86 501

38 82541815 DELCROIX Jacques S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 87 78 88 86 77 84 500

39 82533561 CAVALIER Richard S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 80 88 78 85 83 85 499

40 3453300 GAILLARD Francois S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 83 80 86 77 84 88 498

41 82563419 PURAYE Marc S2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 80 81 82 89 86 79 497

42 3381048 TURBOT Thierry S2 1559310 CTPN Dunkerque 76 80 87 87 85 80 495

43 3317065 VENDEMBERGUE Vincent S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 79 78 82 82 87 86 494

44 82630309 SIX Bruno S2 1559186 O.S.M.Lomme Tir 80 78 84 86 76 86 490

45 82579837 SARCY Gérard S2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 79 77 85 85 79 83 488

46 82526684 JOVENIAUX Jean Pierre S2 1559188 Cible Avesnoise 76 83 84 79 82 82 486

47 82505161 MARECHAL Jean Yves S2 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 74 90 81 83 76 76 480

HM 82473901 DELVAL Laurent S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 74 71 86 83 83 82 479

48 3422902 RAMONT Pascal S2 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 78 79 70 83 85 82 477

49 3381838 BARBE Franck S2 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 83 85 72 79 80 77 476

50 2776856 DAMBRINE Olivier S2 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 79 80 70 79 81 85 474

51 82662605 DAMIENS Jean Pierre S2 1559002 ATVH 80 73 72 71 79 88 463

52 82530715 CHERFAOUI Hamid S2 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 64 80 67 69 74 69 423

53 82633186 DHONTE Vincent S2 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 69 71 56 44 66 67 373

54 82454590 LEPINOY Christophe S2 1559210 Raismes Ab

55 82426259 LECOMTE Patrick S2 1559210 Raismes Ab

1 82683920 ZANATA Yves S3 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 91 88 92 89 91 87 538

HM 2392906 LHOTE Ghislain S3 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 80 89 89 93 90 92 533

2 780678 PAMART André S3 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 91 85 88 87 89 93 533

3 937148 BONNET Jean Pierre S3 1559128 La Madeleinoise 88 87 87 86 90 90 528

4 2777191 RICHEZ Georges S3 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 82 87 85 90 87 92 523

5 2428626 BASSIMON Bernard S3 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 91 83 88 84 88 87 521

6 2506501 LABY Patrick S3 1559175 tir Sportif Ronchinois 88 85 85 88 86 88 520

7 1016018 CAYUELA Louis S3 1559283 S.T.N.Tourcoing 85 87 91 88 80 89 520

HM 727796 CLAVAUD Michel Roger S3 1562215 T.C.Cote d'Opale 85 87 92 83 81 91 519

8 3037808 BULTEZ José S3 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 85 85 82 87 85 90 514

9 281577 LEMAIRE André S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 80 81 85 87 92 89 514

10 3260845 RENAUX Jacky S3 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 88 88 80 90 82 84 512

11 3317810 THIEFFRY Bruno S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 90 86 72 84 91 88 511

12 2515952 BANSE Joel S3 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 84 85 83 85 84 89 510

13 70154 HALLEPEE Christian S3 1559026 J.CAP CTF Crayhof 88 88 83 86 85 80 510

14 728102 BACZYK Michel S3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 89 83 83 92 80 82 509

15 2714776 DEMET Bernard S3 1559128 La Madeleinoise 86 76 81 91 84 85 503

16 2619525 BRUNET Patrick S3 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 83 87 87 87 83 75 502

17 2907445 LAURENT Francis S3 1559310 CTPN Dunkerque 85 80 81 84 86 83 499

18 648414 BUTRUILLE Bernard S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 80 84 84 78 86 87 499

19 644952 DEBUIRE Marc S3 1559236 C.O.Trithoise 82 77 81 87 89 83 499

20 2539734 GOLA Michel S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 85 83 88 80 83 73 492

21 247650 BAUWENS Jacques S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 81 87 78 85 78 83 492

22 950273 VERHEECKE Thierry S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 79 83 81 82 80 87 492

23 82476657 DEPLANQUE Eric S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 81 80 81 85 88 76 491

24 3347199 REYNTJENS Vincent S3 1559002 ATVH 81 80 85 80 79 86 491

25 3454209 JUPIN Alain S3 1559200 Preux au bois 82 84 86 81 77 79 489

26 972902 TRENTESEAUX Marc S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 85 84 87 77 71 83 487

Seniors 3



27 3178036 SCHOON Christian S3 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 85 86 81 75 76 83 486

28 2120468 BARRE Jean Claude S3 1559283 S.T.N.Tourcoing 76 76 77 80 87 79 475

29 2516773 LEFER Bernard S3 1559035 Les carabiniers de Croix 69 80 83 81 74 78 465

30 3111608 SPROCQ Serge S3 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 68 78 84 75 81 75 461

31 3381334 PRIOVILLE Dominique S3 1559310 CTPN Dunkerque 86 79 77 70 79 65 456

32 2609469 CRETON Joseph S3 1559013 A.Wasquehalienne de Tir 72 72 66 73 69 66 418

33 3278749 DUFAY Yves S3 1559070 T.M.N.Haubourdin 58 69 76 66 77 62 408

34 82449256 VONCK Jacques S3 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 53 46 58 60 65 58 340

35 2865194 DOUCHIN Jacky S3 1559210 Raismes Ab

Pistolet Standard

Cadets G

1 3400206 PROUVEUR Lea CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 43 40 44 38 45 45 37 44 336

2 82493344 BECCU Louis CG 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 41 42 34 41 46 38 37 42 321

3 82452292 HOCHART Chloe CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 41 38 42 31 42 40 31 41 306

Dames 1

1 3109140 PLACE Dorothée D1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 43 41 41 38 45 39 43 38 328

2 82509747 DENIS Kelly D1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 41 35 44 40 40 41 40 44 325

E 3 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline D1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 43 39 41 37 42 42 37 37 318

3 2700921 VERCLEVEN Amandine D1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 36 33 39 34 46 43 41 42 314

Dames 2

1 3381311 ROBERT Jocelyne D3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 37 44 43 42 43 39 39 40 327

2 3278302 LEROUGE Catherine D2 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 43 38 42 45 39 39 41 37 324

Juniors F

1 3437836 BRABANT Tifanie JF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 44 45 46 45 47 46 43 44 360

Juniors G

1 82497631 LABBE William JG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 43 44 43 45 42 44 44 44 349

Seniors 1

1 2864127 THOORIS Rémi S1 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 46 46 46 49 47 47 47 45 373

2 82477244 LAURENT Lilian S1 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 45 43 46 48 43 41 43 46 355

3 82480238 WINIAR Lionel S1 1559175 Ronchin 41 46 45 47 41 43 45 46 354

4 3156994 MONDO Jeremy S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 42 43 42 38 43 44 47 41 340

5 2776846 BRIGA Jean Pierre S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 45 45 43 44 43 38 41 41 340

6 82442098 BROUTIN Carl S1 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 45 40 45 41 43 44 38 42 338

7 3453290 LECLERCQ Jerome S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 33 38 42 43 44 43 47 44 334

8 3278605 BACHELET Dominique S1 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 38 41 40 43 44 44 40 41 331

9 3163945 COLLET Cedric S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 43 41 41 43 49 37 38 39 331

10 2919298 GABELLE Jean-Marc S1 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 42 39 42 43 43 41 40 40 330

11 82511957 MANNESSIER Fabien S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 23 34 41 36 33 33 40 38 278

Seniors 2

1 3278603 JOUGLET David S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 44 45 46 43 44 42 44 45 353

2 2700936 ALYS Corentin S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 44 45 45 44 42 43 44 44 351

3 3260502 LANTOINE Didier S2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 45 45 42 46 35 38 45 48 344

4 2112901 SEGERS Jean-Marc S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 39 46 42 41 39 43 45 43 338

5 2704704 DRUART Jean-Michel S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 41 42 37 41 44 44 45 43 337

6 3178326 LEFEBVRE Hubert S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 39 45 41 39 39 46 44 43 336

7 3317701 FREZIN Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 41 45 44 40 42 35 41 44 332

8 3453470 VAN-RIE Benoit S2 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 36 38 42 37 44 43 46 43 329

9 3381992 COURTIN Dominique S2 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 30 38 35 39 34 43 41 45 305

10 8242079 DUJARDIN Philippe S2 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 32 42 38 39 35 37 39 41 303

11 82473901 DELVAL Laurent S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 39 38 39 34 38 38 38 39 303

12 526711 DOOLAEGHE Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 40 31 35 36 36 39 39 35 291

13 82497470 ROUSSEAU Albert S2 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 40 32 34 37 33 40 37 36 289

14 3265762 LEPRETRE Jean S2 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 34 34 33 30 40 40 37 29 277

15 3453917 DUTHOIT Sébastien S2 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 32 35 34 36 31 28 34 41 271

16 2391561 VANNERCQ Pascal S2 1559016 U.T.Villeneuve Ascq 32 34 35 30 36 36 34 34 271



17 3347050 COEUCHE Bruno S2 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 40 35 32 22 36 32 33 37 267

18 801044 GODFROY Pierre S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 27 20 29 33 34 36 34 33 246

19 3453300 GAILLARD Francois S2 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 31 33 31 20 25 28 29 34 231

Seniors 3

1 608577 ELSINY Marcel S3 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 40 34 44 40 35 37 44 42 316

2 206491 FRANCOIS Paul S3 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 39 38 38 41 41 42 43 32 314

3 728102 BACZYK Michel S3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 40 38 38 47 40 31 40 36 310

4 82540360 DARLE Daniel André S3 1562043 CBM Tir 38 41 37 41 36 36 39 39 307

5 3422636 ROBERT Jean-Louis S3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 45 31 39 38 34 42 41 32 302

6 937148 BONNET Jean Pierre S3 1559128 La Madeleinoise 30 37 41 42 41 38 33 34 296

7 82683920 ZANATA Yves S3 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 37 32 29 41 36 36 36 32 279

8 2515952 BANSE Joel S3 1559005 T.S.Caudrésien 41 33 38 29 41 29 31 32 274

Pistolet Vitesse

Cadets F

1 82452292 HOCHART Chloe CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 4 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 18

2 3400206 PROUVEUR Lea CF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 3 2 1 0 1 4 3 1 15

Cadets G

1 82493344 BECCU Louis CG 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 9

Juniors G

1 82497631 LABBE William JG 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 28

Dames 1

1 3109140 PLACE Dorothée D1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 2 3 1 5 2 2 3 2 20

2 2700921 VERCLEVEN Amandine D1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 1 2 3 3 0 2 2 2 15

3 82509747 DENIS Kelly D1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 2 3 0 0 5 0 4 0 14

Dames 2

1 3278302 LEROUGE Catherine D2 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 22

2 3381311 ROBERT Jocelyne D2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 16

Juniors F

1 3437836 BRABANT Tifanie JF 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 1 28

Seniors 1

1 82480238 WINIAR Lionel S1 1559175 Ronchin 4 4 1 4 2 5 5 5 30

2 3437300 BERTEAUX Maxime S1 1559188 Cible Avesnoise 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 26

3 2864127 THOORIS Rémi S1 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 25

4 2919298 GABELLE Jean-Marc S1 1559119 L'Avenir d'Onnaing 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 23

5 2776846 BRIGA Jean Pierre S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 22

6 3156994 MONDO Jeremy S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 22

7 3453290 LECLERCQ Jerome S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 19

8 3163945 COLLET Cedric S1 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 4 2 3 2 3 1 1 2 18

10 82511957 MANNESSIER Fabien S1 1559010 A.L.C.Centre Wattrelos 1 0 1 1 2 3 2 3 13

Seniors 2

1 3260502 LANTOINE Didier S2 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 31

2 2112901 SEGERS Jean-Marc S1 1559128 La Madeleinoise 1 4 3 4 2 2 4 2 22

3 2700936 ALYS Corentin S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 1 22

4 2704704 DRUART Jean-Michel S2 1559012 C.T.S.Frasnoy 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 1 22

5 3453470 VAN-RIE Benoit S2 1559126 La Jean Bart Dunkerque 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 1 21

6 3317701 FREZIN Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 3 1 3 3 1 2 4 2 19

9 3278603 JOUGLET David S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 17

7 3381992 COURTIN Dominique S2 1559100 S.T.S.Le Cateau Cambraisis 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 14

8 526711 DOOLAEGHE Eric S2 1559128 La Madeleinoise 1 3 2 2 1 1 0 1 11

9 82473901 DELVAL Laurent S2 1559202 Les tireurs du Douaisis 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 8

10 3453917 DUTHOIT Sébastien S2 1559050 Club de tir Nieppois 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 6

Seniors 3



1 937148 BONNET Jean Pierre S3 1559128 La Madeleinoise 3 2 2 1 2 1 3 4 18

2 82683920 ZANATA Yves S3 1559166 Les carabiniers de Maubeuge 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 16

3 608577 ELSINY Marcel S3 1559117 Amis Réunis Armentiérois 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 15

4 82540360 DARLE Daniel André S3 1562043 CBM Tir 2 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 13

5 728102 BACZYK Michel S3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 9

6 3422636 ROBERT Jean-Louis S3 1559028 A.S.Aulnoye Tir 1 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 9



Pistolet S1 TOTAL

1 La Madeleinoise LECLERCQ Jerome 559 FOURNEAU Michael 536 MONDO Jeremy 545 1640

2 Trith St Leger BEGIN David 545 BOURLET Cédric 522 ERGEN Philippe 530 1597

3 Tireurs du Douaisis BACHELET Dominique 541 DOCQ Nicolas 526 LAGAIZE Maxime 522 1589

4 Wasquehal QUINET Grégory 540 FAVOREL Anthony 529 HUMEL Thomas 507 1576

5 Carabiniers Maubeuge COLLET Cédric 522 LEBRUN Pascal 519 BOLVIN Franck 515 1556

Pistolet S2

1 La Madeleinoise SEGERS Jean Marc 539 FREZIN Eric 541 BIEBUYCK Patrick 561 1641

2 Caudry LEFEBVRE Hubert 549 DELCROIX Jacques 500 DEHON Bernard 542 1591

3 Wasquehal DEVULDER David 541 PARENT Thomas 531 BEAUVARLET Eric 511 1583

4 Perenchies BENS J. Philippe 523 SAINGIER Christophe 532 SCATENA François 515 1570

5 Tireurs du Douaisis GODFROY Pierre 540 JOUGLET David 532 VANDEMBERGUE Vincent 494 1566

6 J.CAP CTF Crayhof RAMONT Pascal 477 BARBE Franck 476 COULON Lionel 508 1461

Pistolet S3

1 Trith St Leger RICHEZ Georges 523 BULTEZ José 514 BRUNET Patrick 502 1539

2 T.M.N. Haubourdin BUTRUILLE Bernard 499 DELPLANQUE Eric 491 BAUWENS Jacques 492 1482

3 Wasquehal SCHOON Christian 486 BASSIMON Bernard 521 CRETON Joseph 418 1425

Pistolet D1

1 La Madeleinoise DAYEZ Virginie 358 MORIVAL  Floriane 361 TOURRET Stéphanie 333 1052

1 La Madeleinoise DOOLAEGHE Eric 291 FREZIN Eric 332 SEGERS J Marc 338 961

2 Armentieres COEUCHE Bruno 267 DUJARDIN Philippe 303 LEPRETRE Jean 277 847

La Madeleinoise DOOLAEGHE Eric 11 FREZIN Eric 19 SEGERS J Marc 22 52

Carabine D1

1 La Madeleinoise FOURNIER Marie 403,8 NIEWADA Inès 415 LEGRAND Cathline 403,7 1222,5

Départementaux 10 mètres Equipes

Pistolet Standard S2

Pistolet Vitesse S2


